Таблица 
Полуфинала первенства города по шахматам среди учащихся до16 лет
	№
	Ф.И.О. участников
	Разряд
	Тур
	Очки
	Место

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	
	

	1
	Николаев Владислав
	2
	
	10
	11
	3
	1-2

	2
	Фетисов Владислав
	2
	01
	
	11
	3
	2-

	3
	Леванин Артем
	4
	00
	00
	
	0
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